Bus

Bus Canberra - Melbourne Via Albury Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga) — Jolimont Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga) — Jolimont
Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT)) Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT))
9 stops Monday 10:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:45
Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga)

Wednesday 10:45
Albury Station/Hume Hwy (Albury (NSW))

Thursday 10:45
BP Service Station/Hume Hwy (Woomargama (NSW))

Friday 10:45
Westpac Bank/Albury St (Holbrook (NSW))
Caltex Service Station/Sydney St (Tarcutta (NSW)) Saturday 10:45
Tourist Information Centre/249 Sheridan St (Gundagai Sunday 10:45
(NSW))
Bus Interchange/Lead St (Yass (NSW)) Route info

Direction: Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga)
Jones Park Rest Area/Barton Hwy (Murrumbateman Stops: 9
(NSW)) ops:

Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min
Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT))

Wagga-Wagga

Kosciuszko
National
Park

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

4 Canberra - Melbourne Via Albury BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Canberra-Melbourne-Via-Albury-925811965-3280883936
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Canberra-Melbourne-Via-Albury-925811965-3280883936
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Canberra-Melbourne-Via-Albury-925811965-3280883936

Direction Route schedule

Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT)) — Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT)) —
Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga) Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga)
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT))
Wednesday -
Murrumbateman Hotel/Barton Hwy (Murrumbateman
(NSW)) Thursday 08:05
Bus Interchange/Lead St (Yass (NSW)) Friday 08:05
Tourist Information Centre/249 Sheridan St (Gundagai
(NSW)) Saturday -
Paddy Osborne Park/Sydney St (Tarcutta (NSW)) Sunday -
Hume St/Albury St (Holbrook (NSW))
Route info
BP Service Station/Hume Hwy (Woomargama (NSW)) Direction: Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra
(ACT))
Albury Station/Hume Hwy (Albury (NSW
ry y (Albury (NSW)) Stops: 9

Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga) Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Canberra-Melbourne-Via-Albury-925811965-3280883936

Direction Route schedule

Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT)) — Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT)) —
Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga) Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga)
9 stops Monday 08:05
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:05
Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT))
Wednesday 08:05
Murrumbateman Hotel/Barton Hwy (Murrumbateman
(NSW)) Thursday 08:05
Bus Interchange/Lead St (Yass (NSW)) Friday 08:05
Tourist Information Centre/249 Sheridan St (Gundagai
(NSW)) Saturday 08:05
Paddy Osborne Park/Sydney St (Tarcutta (NSW)) Sunday 08:05
Hume St/Albury St (Holbrook (NSW))
Route info
BP Service Station/Hume Hwy (Woomargama (NSW)) Direction: Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra
(ACT))
Albury Station/Hume Hwy (Albury (NSW
ry y (Albury (NSW)) Stops: 9

Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga) Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Canberra-Melbourne-Via-Albury-925811965-3280883936

Direction

Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga) — Jolimont
Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT))

9 stops

Open route schedule

Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga)

Albury Station/Hume Hwy (Albury (NSW))

BP Service Station/Hume Hwy (Woomargama (NSW))
Westpac Bank/Albury St (Holbrook (NSW))

Caltex Service Station/Sydney St (Tarcutta (NSW))

Tourist Information Centre/249 Sheridan St (Gundagai
(NSW))

Bus Interchange/Lead St (Yass (NSW))

Jones Park Rest Area/Barton Hwy (Murrumbateman
(NSW))

Jolimont Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT))

Route schedule

Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga) — Jolimont
Centre/Northbourne Ave (Canberra (ACT))

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday 10:45

Friday 10:45

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Wodonga Station/Moloney Dr (Wodonga)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Holbrook

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Canberra-Melbourne-Via-Albury-925811965-3280883936

